
 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

10/27/2018 Saturday Multi-Scrimmage PSA 2 TBA 

10/30/2018 Tuesday JPII Home JV 5:30/V 7:00 

11/2/2018 Friday Frisco Memorial Away JV 4:45/V 6:15 

11/5/2018 Monday Frisco Liberty Away JV 5:30/V 7:00 

11/8-11/10 Thurs, Fri, Sat 
Colleyville Heritage 

Tournament 
Away TBA – JV & V 

11/15-11/17 Thurs, Fri, Sat Allen Tournament Away TBA – V Only 

11/19/2018 Monday Bishop Lynch Away JV 2:00/V 3:30 

11/20/2018 Tuesday Marcus Home JV 10:00/V 11:30 

11/27/2018 Tuesday HSAA Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

11/29 – 12/1 Thurs, Fri, Sat 
Plano West 
Tournament 

Home TBA – JV Only 

12/7/2018 Friday Prestonwood Home JV 5:30/V 7:00 

12/11/2018 Tuesday McKinney North Away JV 5:30/V 7:00 

12/14/2018 *Friday Plano Away JV 6:00/V 7:30 

12/21/2018 *Friday McKinney Boyd Away JV 3:00/V 4:30 

12/27-12/29 Thu, Fri, Sat Sandra Meadows Duncanville TBA – V Only 

1/2/2019 *Wednesday McKinney Home JV 2:00/V 3:30 

1/5/2019 *Saturday Prosper Away JV 12:30/V 2:00 

1/8/2019 *Tuesday Plano East Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

1/11/2019 *Friday Allen Away JV 6:00/V 7:30 

1/15/2019 *Tuesday BYE   

1/18/2019 *Friday Plano Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

1/22/2019 *Tuesday McKinney Boyd Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

1/25/2019 *Friday McKinney Away JV 6:00/V 7:30 

1/29/2019 *Tuesday Prosper Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

2/1/2019 *Friday Plano East Away JV 6:00/V 7:30 

2/5/2019 *Tuesday Allen Home JV 6:00/V 7:30 

2/11-2/12 Monday-Tuesday Bi-District TBA  

2/14-2/16 Thurs, Fri, Sat Area TBA  

2/18-2/19 Monday-Tuesday 
Regional-Quarter 

Finals 
TBA  

2/22-2/23 Friday-Saturday Regionals Waco  

2/28-3/2 Thurs, Fri, Sat State San Antonio  

     

 

*Denotes District Games 

 

Varsity Coach: Kristen Grassi 

Varsity Asst. Coach: Chad Hurst 

JV Coach: Jenny Black 
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